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3 Livre Formula 1600
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(19) RODRIGO ROSSET
1 14:52:53.270
2 2:28.019 - 14:55:21.289
3 2:33.880 +5.861 14:57:55.169
4 2:32.604 +4.585 15:00:27.773
(8) DIAS HAMILTON
1 14:50:39.130
2 2:29.253 - 14:53:08.383
3 2:29.408 +0.155 14:55:37.791
4 2:30.853 +1.600 14:58:08.644
5 2:31.938 +2.685 15:00:40.582
(70) ALEXANDRE BONILHA
1 14:49:04.975
2 2:38.996 +8.889 14:51:43.971
3 2:40.570 +10.463 14:54:24.541
4 2:30.907 +0.800 14:56:55.448
5 2:30.107 - 14:59:25.555
6 2:30.983 +0.876 15:01:56.538
7 2:35.765 +5.658 15:04:32.303
(18) CRISTIANO LIMA DENARDI
1 14:48:35.785
2 2:42.437 +10.330 14:51:18.222
3 2:32.107 - 14:53:50.329
4 2:35.185 +3.078 14:56:25.514
5 2:33.455 +1.348 14:58:58.969
6 2:36.148 +4.041 15:01:35.117
7 2:33.225 +1.118 15:04:08.342
(72) LUCAS FREITAS
1 14:55:05.277
2 2:34.497 +1.500 14:57:39.774
3 2:32.997 - 15:00:12.771
4 2:34.107 +1.110 15:02:46.878
5 2:34.895 +1.898 15:05:21.773
(13) EDUARDO NOBOR BARRACA IMAMURA
1 - 14:48:38.436
2 2:34.771 +1.731 14:51:13.207
3 2:35.807 +2.767 14:53:49.014
4 2:33.040 - 14:56:22.054
5 2:33.070 +0.030 14:58:55.124
6 2:39.268 +6.228 15:01:34.392
7 2:33.422 +0.382 15:04:07.814
(2) JEAN QUADROS
1 14:52:28.650
2 2:44.717 +6.630 14:55:13.367
3 2:38.087 - 14:57:51.454
4 2:40.422 +2.335 15:00:31.876
5 2:45.410 +7.323 15:03:17.286
6 2:41.771 +3.684 15:05:59.057
7 2:52.146 +14.059 15:08:51.203
(133) VICTOR BONILHA
1 - 14:49:03.466
2 2:41.641 +2.369 14:51:45.107
3 2:42.678 +3.406 14:54:27.785
4 2:39.344 +0.072 14:57:07.129
5 2:39.272 - 14:59:46.401
6 2:40.546 +1.274 15:02:26.947
7 2:42.953 +3.681 15:05:09.900
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(29) FERNANDA ANICETO

1 - 14:49:08.849

2 2:57.166 +3.105 14:52:06.015

3 3:00.491 +6.430 14:55:06.506

4 3:04.583 +10.522 14:58:11.089

5 2:54.061 | - 15:01:05.150
(11) VICTOR ASSIS

1 - 14:48:30.113

2 15:16.709 - 15:03:46.822
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